## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2027

Page 1, line 2, replace "sections 14-07.1-05.1, 14-09-06.3," with "section"

Page 1, line 3, remove "14-09-06.4, 14-17-15, 25-03.1-13, 25-03.3-09, and"

Page 1, remove line 5

Page 1, line 6, remove "sexual predators, guardian ad litem services, and"

Page 1, remove lines 9 through 24

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 30

Page 4, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 5, remove lines 1 through 12

Page 8, line 22, replace "<u>4</u>" with "<u>3</u>"

Page 12, line 15, remove "There is appropriated out of any moneys in the"

Page 12, remove lines 16 through 18

Page 12, line 19, remove "June 30, 2007."

Page 12, line 20, replace "16" with "10"

Page 12, line 25, replace "11" with "5" and replace "13" with "7"

Renumber accordingly